
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
1 ① 2 ① 3 1 2 ⑤ 3 4 ⑤ 5 ⑥ 6 ⑥ 7 1 ⑧ 2 ⑨ 3 ⑨ 4 ⑨ 5

4 5 ① 6 ① 7 ① 8 ② 9 ② 10 8 9 ⑥ 10 ⑤ 11 ⑥ 12 ⑦ 13 ⑦ 14 6 7 ⑨ 8 ⑨ 9 ⑩ 10 ⑩ 11 ⑩ 12
11 12 ② 13 ② 14 ② 15 ③ 16 ③ 17 15 16 ⑦ 17 ⑥ 18 ⑦ 19 20 21 13 14 ⑩ 15 ⑩ 16 ⑪ 17 ⑪ 18 ⑪ 19
18 19 ③ 20 ③ 21 ③ 22 ④ 23 ④ 24 22 23 24 ⑦ 25 ⑧ 26 ⑧ 27 ⑧ 28 20 21 ⑪ 22 ⑪ 23 ⑫ 24 ⑫ 25 ⑫ 26
25 26 ④ 27 ④ 28 ④ 29 ⑤ 30 ⑤ 31 29 30 ⑧ 27 28 ⑫ 29 30 31

日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 ⑫ 6 ⑬ 7 ⑬ 8 ⑬ 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 ⑬ 13 ⑭ 14 ⑭ 15 ※ 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 ⑬ 19 ⑭ 20 21 22 ⑭ 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 ⑭ 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31
31

● 授業日 ● 試験期間 ● フィードバック期間

● 休講等によ る 振り 替え授業可能日

 《履修登録》　

～ ～
～ 4月 6日( 月) 18: 00 ～

～ ～
～ ～

～
～

《授業時間・月曜日～金曜日》 

October
Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 ① 2 ① 3 1 2 ⑤ 3 4 ⑤ 5 ⑥ 6 ⑥ 7 1 ⑧ 2 ⑨ 3 ⑨ 4 ⑨ 5
4 5 ① 6 ① 7 ① 8 ② 9 ② 10 8 9 ⑥ 10 ⑤ 11 ⑥ 12 ⑦ 13 ⑦ 14 6 7 ⑨ 8 ⑨ 9 ⑩ 10 ⑩ 11 ⑩ 12
11 12 ② 13 ② 14 ② 15 ③ 16 ③ 17 15 16 ⑦ 17 ⑥ 18 ⑦ 19 20 21 13 14 ⑩ 15 ⑩ 16 ⑪ 17 ⑪ 18 ⑪ 19
18 19 ③ 20 ③ 21 ③ 22 ④ 23 ④ 24 22 23 24 ⑦ 25 ⑧ 26 ⑧ 27 ⑧ 28 20 21 ⑪ 22 ⑪ 23 ⑫ 24 ⑫ 25 ⑫ 26
25 26 ④ 27 ④ 28 ④ 29 ⑤ 30 ⑤ 31 29 30 ⑧ 27 28 ⑫ 29 30 31

Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 ⑫ 6 ⑬ 7 ⑬ 8 ⑬ 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 ⑬ 13 ⑭ 14 ⑭ 15 ※ 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 ⑬ 19 ⑭ 20 21 22 ⑭ 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 ⑭ 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31
31

● Class day ● Examination period ● Feedback class period

● Day for supplementary class

 《Course registration》　

～ ～
～ ～

～ ～
～ ～

～ ～
・ ～

・ ～

《Class times: Monday-Friday》 
5th period

Class time 8：45～10：15 10：30～12：00 13：00～14：30 14：45～16：15 16：30～18：00
Period 1st period 2nd period 3rd period 4th period

Finalization of course registration Tue., April 28 Wed., October 21

Course withdrawal period Mon., June 1 Tue., June 2 Mon., November 30 Tue., December 1

Course registration confirmation/revision period Thu., April 23 Fri., April 24 Fri., October 16 Mon., October 19

Online course registration opening day Thu., April 2 Wed., September 23

Course registration period Fri., April 17 Mon., April 20 Mon., October 12 Tue., October 13

Enrollment restricted course application Thu., April  2, 8:00 Mon., April  6, 24:00 Thu., September 24, 8:00 Tue., September 29, 24:00
ILAS Seminar pre-registration Fri., March 13, 8:30 Tue., March 24, 17:00 Thu., September 24, 8:00 Tue., September 29, 24:00

Language class etc. pre-registration (Period 2)
Wed., April  1, 8:00 Mon., April  6, 18:00 Thu., September 24, 8:00 Tue., September 29, 18:00

each day (except Saturday and Sunday) each day (except Saturday and Sunday)

Language class etc. pre-registration (Period 1) Fri., March 27, 8:00 Mon., March 30, 18:00 Fri., September 18, 8:00 Wed., September 23, 13:00

AY2020 Liberal Arts and Sciences Courses Class Schedule

First semester Second semester

※There are no classes on the day before the Common Test for university admission (scheduled for Fri., January 15). 

Mon Tue Wed Thu FriMon Tue Wed Thu FriMon Tue Wed

Mon

Thu Fri

Thu Fri

January February March

November December
Fri Mon Tue WedTue Wed Thu Fri Tue Wed Thu

時　 　 限 １ 限 ２ 限 ３ 限 ４ 限 ５ 限
授業時間 8： 45～10： 15 10： 30～12： 00 13： 00～14： 30 14： 45～16： 15 16： 30～18： 00

Mon

履 修 登 録 確 定 4月28日( 火) 10月21日( 水)
履 修 取 消 期 間 6月 2日( 火) 12月 1日( 火)6月 1日( 月) 　  ・ 11月30日( 月) 　 ・

履 修 登 録 ペ ー ジ 公 開 日 4月　 2日( 木) 9月23日( 水)
履 修 登 録 期 間 4月20日( 月) 10月13日( 火)4月17日( 金) 10月12日( 月) 　 ・
履 修 登 録 確 認 ・ 修 正 期 間 4月24日( 金) 10月19日( 月)4月23日( 木) 　  ・ 10月16日( 金)

I LAS セ ミ ナ ー 予 備 登 録 3月24日( 火) 17: 00 9月24日( 木)  8: 00  9月29日( 火) 24: 00
履 修 （ 人 数 ） 制 限 申 込 4月 6日( 月) 24: 00 9月24日( 木)  8: 00  9月29日( 火) 24: 00

外 国 語 等 予 備 登 録 ( 期 間 2)
4月 1日( 水)  8: 00

3月13日( 金)  8: 30
4月 2日( 木)  8: 00

各日（ 土日除く ） 各日（ 土日除く ）
9月24日( 木)  8: 00  9月29日( 火) 18: 00

令和2（2020）年度後期 全学共通科目授業日程

１０月 １１月 １２月

外 国 語 等 予 備 登 録 ( 期 間 1) 3月30日( 月) 18: 00 9月18日( 金)  8: 00  9月23日( 水) 13: 003月27日( 金)  8: 00

１月 ２月 ３月

前　 　 　 　 　 期 後　 　 　 　 期

※　大学入学共通テスト前日（1月１５日（金））の授業は全て休止になります。


	R2

